
NO. NAME ORGANISATION TEL NUMBER CELL NUMBER E-MAIL 

HEAD OFFICE

1 Pieter Ackerman DWAF HO(E&R) 012-336 8217 082 807 3512 AckermanP@dwaf.gov.za
2 Joey van Rooyen DWAF HO(LM) 012-336 8635 082 886 1956 BBF@dwaf.gov.za
3 Bronia Przytula DWAF HO (SLIM) 012-336 7833 082 639 2848 RBK@dwaf.gov.za
4 Elizabeth Retief DWAF HO(LM) 012-336 8432 082 2599 160 BGQ@dwaf.gov.za
5 Jennifer Kadiaka DWAF HO (RDM) 012-336 8956 083 492 9690 KadiakaM@dwaf.gov.za
6 Vusi Skosana DWAF HO(SE) 012-336 7511 082 908 4812 SkosanaV@dwaf.gov.za
7 Samke Mkatshwa DWAF HO (E&R) 012-336 8083 084 471 8681 MkatshwaS@dwaf.gov.za
8 Lorraine Fick DWAF HO (E&R) 012-336 8224 082 809 5698 FickL@dwaf.gov.za
9 Gilbert Mosupye DWAF HO (E&R) 012-336 7555 082 908 6673 MosupyeG@dwaf.gov.za

10 Anet Muir DWAF HO (E&R) 012-336 7663 082 803 0402 MuirA@dwaf.gov.za

REGIONAL OFFICE

1 Dawie Koekemoer Upper Vaal 012-392 1489 082 940 4490 koekemoerd@dwaf.gov.za
2 Cilliers Blaauw Croc/Marico 012-392 1406 082 802 0541 blaauwc@dwaf.gov.za
3 Zanele Mabaso Mzimvubu to Keiskamma 048-881 3005 076 609 8614 mabasoz@dwaf.gov.za
4 Marinus de Wilde Gauteng 016-371 3030 082 808 0421 dewildem@dwaf.gov.za
5 Shaun Naidoo DWAF-KZN 013-336 2735 NaidooS@dwaf.gov.za
6 Josef Phasha DWAF-TZN 015-3078600 082 802 7735 phashaj@dwaf.gov.za

PRIVATE/OTHER ORGANISATIONS

1 Asha Ramjatan Umgeni 033 341 1335 083 679 4423 Asha.Ramjatan@umgeni.co.za
2 Shadrack Dau Umgeni 033 341 1531 076711 1155 shadrac.dau@umgeni.co.za
3 Thando Madonsela Umgeni 033- 345 6025 072 1467 582 thando@udidi.co.za
4 Sazi Cele Umngeni 033 341 1337 082 669 8242 sazi.cele@umgeni.co.za
5 Joffie Kriek Joffie Kriek Consultancy 082 468 7792 joffie@mweb.co.za
6 Peter Gilmore Ethekwini Municipality 031-261 6640 083 378 8757 gilmorep@durban.gov.za

ATTENDANCE REGISTER RMP TRAINING ,16 &17 AUGUST 2006



7 Rob Markham Msinsi Res. & Game Res. 031-765 7724 082 5515 703 Rob.Marham@Msinsi.co.za
8 Roger Davis Isikhungusethu 082 775 3348 roger@isik.co.za
9 Richard Savage Isikhungusethu 082 443 6068 richard@isik.co.za

10 Romy de Jager Romy De Jager Consul. CC 012-336 8289 082 3444 646 DejagerR@dwaf.gov.za
11 Johan Stoop Rand Water 082 389 2626 johans@randwater.co.za
12 Terence Venter GDACE 012-808 5086(f) 072 5340 438
13 Peet van der Walt ARTP JMB 012-420 3118 084 444 5556 peetv@ppf.up.ac.za

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE PROVIDERS

1 Charles Mashile Mathagric 082 802 5431 mathi@mathagric.co.za
2 Margaret Mondlane Sesikhona 012- 665 1380 082 905 3115 mondlane@mweb.co.za
3 Ishmael Semenya Sesikhona 015-295 6924 083 4577 097 envirovip@worldonline.co.za
4 Heena Bhana Vela VKE 011- 369 0673 084 6857 984 bhanah@velavke.co.za
5 Mzi Memani Vela VKE 011-958 2523 084 5557 383 mzi@ubsmart.co.za
6 Cedric Bessit Vela VKE 011-369 0600 082 8796 492 bessitc@velavke.co.za
8 Nicholas Rowse Vela VKE 011-369 0600 082 458 1375 rowsen@velavke.co.za
9 Hans Eisele Vela VKE/ VIL 083 3068 179 hans@vil.co.za

10 Laura Forster Water for Africa 083 2280 046 laura@waterforafrica.com
11 Samantha Dathibod Water for Africa 084 3176 659 sam@waterforafrica.com
12 Len van Schalkwyk Water for Africa 033 326 1136 084 6559 077 thembeni@iafrica.com
13 Eamonn O'Rourke Strategic Env. Focus 012- 349 1307 sef@sefsa.co.za
14 Kabola Mphake Strategic Env. Focus 012-349 9037 072 314 3090 kabelo@sefsa.co.za
15 Lebo Maponyane Strategic Env. Focus 012-349 1307 073 6482 396 lebo@sefsa.co.za
16 MJ v/d Berg Strategic Env. Focus 073 169 1435 mader@sefsa.co.za
17 Gesan Govender Strategic Env. Focus 012-349 1307 083 419 8905 gesan@sefsa.co.za
18 Miekie Barry Exigent 012- 347 5890 083 560 5528 miekie@exigent.co.za
19 Jacolette Adam Exigent 012- 347 5890 082 8526 417 jacolette@exigent.co.za
20 Tiko Miti EnviroXcellence 015- 295 6924 083 457 7097
21 Melissa Moffet EnviroXcellence 012-253 2200 082 571 4842 mmoffett@metroweb.co.za

envirovip@worldonline.co.za










